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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)

Member PEETS Robert (EST)

Member KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

Chief of Competition MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

Name: 1.50 km Men Sprint Classic

Height Difference (HD): 28 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 23 m

Total Climb (TC): 318 m

Length of Lap: 1505 m

Number of Laps: 2x3

Final   

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 3 RUS - RUSSIA 21:30.98       0.00

3-1 PETUKHOV Alexey 3:31.14 2 3:31.14 2 10:57.26 1 3:34.49 1 18:00.69 1 3:30.43 3

3-2 KRIUKOV Nikita 7:22.77 9 3:51.63 10 14:30.26 2 3:33.00 7 21:30.98 1 3:30.29 2

2 1 SWE - SWEDEN 21:31.44      +0.46

1-1 HELLNER Marcus 3:30.66 1 3:30.66 1 10:57.58 2 3:36.68 4 18:00.98 2 3:30.98 6

1-2 JOENSSON Emil 7:20.90 1 3:50.24 8 14:30.00 1 3:32.42 4 21:31.44 2 3:30.46 4

PF 3 5 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 21:31.71      +0.73

5-1 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 3:32.25 6 3:32.25 6 10:58.85 5 3:37.19 6 18:01.32 3 3:30.72 4

5-2 POLTORANIN Alexey 7:21.66 4 3:49.41 4 14:30.60 4 3:31.75 3 21:31.71 3 3:30.39 3

PF 4 16 CAN - CANADA 21:31.74      +0.76

16-1 KERSHAW Devon 3:31.38 4 3:31.38 4 10:59.23 6 3:37.95 7 18:02.11 5 3:30.08 2

16-2 HARVEY Alex 7:21.28 2 3:49.90 6 14:32.03 8 3:32.80 6 21:31.74 4 3:29.63 1

5 4 ITA - ITALY 21:34.50      +3.52

4-1 HOFER David 3:31.88 5 3:31.88 5 10:57.97 3 3:36.17 3 18:02.43 6 3:30.86 5

4-2 PELLEGRINO Federico 7:21.80 5 3:49.92 7 14:31.57 7 3:33.60 10 21:34.50 5 3:32.07 5

6 17 FRA - FRANCE 21:36.31      +5.33

17-1 GAILLARD Jean Marc 3:32.64 7 3:32.64 7 10:59.60 7 3:38.24 8 18:02.67 7 3:31.68 8

17-2 MANIFICAT Maurice 7:21.36 3 3:48.72 2 14:30.99 5 3:31.39 2 21:36.31 6 3:33.64 6

PF 7 22 AUT - AUSTRIA 21:39.36      +8.38

22-1 WURM Harald 3:33.45 9 3:33.45 9 11:00.94 10 3:38.91 10 18:02.79 8 3:32.21 9

22-2 TRITSCHER Bernhard 7:22.03 6 3:48.58 1 14:30.58 3 3:29.64 1 21:39.36 7 3:36.57 8

PF 8 7 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 21:39.42      +8.44

7-1 KOZISEK Dusan 3:33.82 10 3:33.82 10 10:59.97 8 3:36.72 5 18:01.64 4 3:28.49 1

7-2 RAZYM Ales 7:23.25 10 3:49.43 5 14:33.15 9 3:33.18 8 21:39.42 8 3:37.78 10

9 18 GER - GERMANY 21:40.72      +9.74

18-1 TSCHARNKE Tim 3:31.22 3 3:31.22 3 10:58.45 4 3:36.06 2 18:04.69 9 3:33.45 10

18-2 TEICHMANN Axel 7:22.39 8 3:51.17 9 14:31.24 6 3:32.79 5 21:40.72 9 3:36.03 7

10 20 BLR - BELARUS 21:42.55     +11.57

20-1 DOLIDOVICH Sergei 3:33.08 8 3:33.08 8 11:00.44 9 3:38.38 9 18:05.07 10 3:31.45 7

20-2 SEMENOV Michail 7:22.06 7 3:48.98 3 14:33.62 10 3:33.18 8 21:42.55 10 3:37.48 9
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Semifinals   

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 2 NOR - NORWAY 22:03.55      +8.05Semifinal Rank: PF 6

2-1 GOLBERG Paal 3:31.85 5 3:31.85 5 11:05.79 5 3:40.30 8 18:39.92 7 3:50.63 8

2-2 NORTHUG Petter jr. 7:25.49 2 3:53.64 6 14:49.29 5 3:43.50 6 22:03.55 6 3:23.63 1

12 23 POL - POLAND 22:08.90     +18.44Semifinal Rank: 6

23-1 KRECZMER Maciej 3:39.51 6 3:39.51 6 10:58.66 2 3:12.01 1 18:11.51 3 3:33.28 1

23-2 STAREGA Maciej 7:46.65 10 4:07.14 13 14:38.23 8 3:39.57 8 22:08.90 6 3:57.39 8

13 9 JPN - JAPAN 22:03.55      +8.05Semifinal Rank: PF 7

9-1 MIYAZAWA Hiroyuki 3:32.57 8 3:32.57 8 11:06.90 7 3:41.16 9 18:33.12 6 3:43.28 6

9-2 ONDA Yuichi 7:25.74 3 3:53.17 4 14:49.84 6 3:42.94 5 22:03.55 7 3:30.43 2

14 21 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 22:17.43     +26.97Semifinal Rank: 7

21-1 BJORNSEN Erik 3:39.70 8 3:39.70 8 11:00.97 7 3:40.65 8 18:28.94 8 3:54.04 8

21-2 NEWELL Andrew 7:20.32 6 3:40.62 5 14:34.90 5 3:33.93 3 22:17.43 7 3:48.49 6

15 6 SUI - SWITZERLAND 22:23.40     +27.90Semifinal Rank: 8

6-1 TAMBORNINO Eligius 3:32.22 7 3:32.22 7 11:06.18 6 3:39.43 6 18:40.43 8 3:49.36 7

6-2 KINDSCHI Joeri 7:26.75 7 3:54.53 7 14:51.07 9 3:44.89 8 22:23.40 8 3:42.97 8

16 19 FIN - FINLAND 22:32.34     +41.88Semifinal Rank: 8

19-1 PENTSINEN Anssi 3:39.31 5 3:39.31 5 10:59.37 4 3:39.32 4 18:24.78 7 3:48.95 7

19-2 STRANDVALL Matias 7:20.05 5 3:40.74 6 14:35.83 7 3:36.46 7 22:32.34 8 4:07.56 10

17 8 EST - ESTONIA 22:30.44     +34.94Semifinal Rank: 9

8-1 RANKEL Raido 3:32.97 9 3:32.97 9 11:07.65 9 3:40.15 7 18:44.01 9 3:53.79 9

8-2 KUMMEL Peeter 7:27.50 11 3:54.53 7 14:50.22 8 3:42.57 4 22:30.44 9 3:46.43 9

18 25 ROU - ROMANIA 22:43.30     +52.84Semifinal Rank: 9

25-1 HOGIU Petrica 3:40.12 9 3:40.12 9 11:08.85 10 3:18.26 2 18:52.48 10 3:55.22 9

25-2 PEPENE Paul Constantin 7:50.59 11 4:10.47 14 14:57.26 10 3:48.41 9 22:43.30 9 3:50.82 7

19 10 UKR - UKRAINE 22:51.17     +55.67Semifinal Rank: 10

10-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:33.71 11 3:33.71 11 11:08.90 10 3:42.43 10 18:53.62 10 3:59.65 10

10-2 BILOSYUK Myroslav 7:26.47 6 3:52.76 2 14:53.97 10 3:45.07 9 22:51.17 10 3:57.55 10

20 24 SVK - SLOVAKIA 23:18.86   +1:28.40Semifinal Rank: 10

24-1 BAJCICAK Martin 3:38.89 4 3:38.89 4 11:01.40 8 3:40.87 9 18:51.98 9 3:58.54 10

24-2 MLYNAR Peter 7:20.53 7 3:41.64 8 14:53.44 9 3:52.04 10 23:18.86 10 4:26.88 11

21 11 NZL - NEW ZEALAND 23:43.02   +1:47.52Semifinal Rank: 11

11-1 POHL Andrew 3:39.93 13 3:39.93 13 11:31.46 12 4:02.81 12 19:41.33 12 4:09.19 13

11-2 KOONS Nils 7:28.65 12 3:48.72 1 15:32.14 12 4:00.68 11 23:43.02 11 4:01.69 11

22 26 CHN - CHINA 24:16.27   +2:25.81Semifinal Rank: 11

26-1 XU Wenlong 3:41.44 10 3:41.44 10 11:14.91 11 3:22.36 3 19:37.57 11 4:06.62 11

26-2 SUN Qinghai 7:52.55 12 4:11.11 15 15:30.95 11 4:16.04 13 24:16.27 11 4:38.70 12

23 13 DAN - DENMARK 23:47.28   +1:51.78Semifinal Rank: 12

13-1 MOELGAARD Lasse 3:34.11 12 3:34.11 12 11:11.17 11 3:44.26 11 19:25.50 11 4:06.78 12

13-2 HULGAARD Lasse 7:26.91 =8 3:52.80 3 15:18.72 11 4:07.55 13 23:47.28 12 4:21.78 14
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Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

24 27 SLO - SLOVENIA 24:25.57   +2:35.11Semifinal Rank: 12

27-1 KLAVZAR Bostjan 3:54.45 14 3:54.45 14 11:59.74 12 4:16.58 12 20:19.70 12 4:19.96 13

27-2 TRSAN Rok 7:43.16 9 3:48.71 9 15:59.74 12 4:00.00 11 24:25.57 12 4:05.87 9

25 12 AUS - AUSTRALIA 24:12.82   +2:17.32Semifinal Rank: 13

12-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip 3:33.50 10 3:33.50 10 11:39.38 13 4:12.28 14 20:08.08 14 4:26.70 14

12-2 WATSON Callum 7:27.10 10 3:53.60 5 15:41.38 13 4:02.00 12 24:12.82 13 4:04.74 12

26 28 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN LAPSemifinal Rank: 13

28-1 STANDEN Alexander 4:05.75 15 4:05.75 15 12:36.48 15 4:31.57 14 21:08.82 13 4:27.98 14

28-2 SMITH Callum 8:04.91 15 3:59.16 10 16:40.84 13 4:04.36 12

27 14 LTU - LITHUANIA 24:16.81   +2:21.31Semifinal Rank: 14

14-1 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 3:46.62 14 3:46.62 14 11:53.52 14 4:08.06 13 20:07.41 13 4:03.73 11

14-2 ZLATKAUSKAS Karolis 7:45.46 14 3:58.84 14 16:03.68 14 4:10.16 14 24:16.81 14 4:09.40 13

28 31 HUN - HUNGARY LAPSemifinal Rank: 14

31-1 SZABO Milan 3:48.43 12 3:48.43 12 12:11.30 13 4:18.15 13 21:11.16 14 4:18.94 12

31-2 GOND Balazs 7:53.15 14 4:04.72 12 16:52.22 15 4:40.92 15

29 15 LAT - LATVIA LAPSemifinal Rank: 15

15-1 DAMSHKALNS Juris 3:52.97 15 3:52.97 15 12:16.58 15 4:26.76 15 LAP

15-2 KOSTJUKOVS Rinalds 7:49.82 15 3:56.85 13 17:18.10 15 5:01.52 15

30 29 ISL - ICELAND LAPSemifinal Rank: 15

29-1 BIRGISSON Saevar 3:51.49 13 3:51.49 13 12:24.78 14 4:32.13 15 21:16.64 15 4:35.15 15

29-2 KRISTINSSON Brynjar Leo 7:52.65 13 4:01.16 11 16:41.49 14 4:16.71 14

Did Not Start

30 VEN - VENEZUELA

30-1 BAENA Cesar

30-2 BAENA Bernardo

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Light Snow Packed powder 1,9°C -1,4°C 62/31 60/30 2/1 0/0 0/0 8/4

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN) NONES Ingrid (ITA)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
PF Photo Finish
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